
Vijayawada - Ahmedabad SF Special/02714X - SF - SCR 
BPQ/Balharshah to BSL/Bhusaval Junction 

6h 25m - 446 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BZA Vijayawada Junction 19:00 0 1 0 66 19 SCR
2 KMT Khammam 20:30 20:32 2m 0 1 99 124 118 SCR
3 MABD Mahbubabad 20:55 20:56 1m 0 1 147 67 198 SCR
4 WL Warangal 21:50 21:52 2m 0 1 207 62 271 SCR
5 RDM Ramagundam 23:30 23:31 1m 0 1 308 - 170 SCR
6 BPQ Balharshah 00:25 00:35 10m 0 2 450 67 346 CR
7 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
04:00 04:05 5m 0 2 678 75 301 CR

8 BSL Bhusaval Junction 07:00 07:10 10m 0 2 896 50 205 CR
9 NDB Nandurbar 10:40 10:50 10m 1 2 1070 52 203 WR
10 ST Surat 13:55 14:05 10m 1 2 1231 78 59 WR
11 BRC Vadodara Junction 15:45 15:50 5m 0 2 1361 52 36 WR
12 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 17:45 0 2 1461 - 52 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (02:37)

May 03 2024 (02:37)

1

1


